LEDLUM231R1   9-25
APPLICATION
The LEDVANCE Value Class Exit Signs and
Emergency Lights are slim and low-profile
solutions that provide excellent energy-saving
benefits of LED technology. These LED Exit,
Exit Combo Signs, and Emergency Lights with

	— Green and red letters included on
exit signs (running man is green only)
ORDERING GUIDE
XXXXXX / XXX / XXX / XX XX
PRODUCT NAME GENERATION CONFIGURATION COLOR OPTIONS
EX = Exit
EML = Emergency Light
REMOTE = Remote Head
V = Value Class
LED = LED
THR = Twin Head Round
THS = Twin Head Square
RM = Running Man
1I = 1 Head Indoor
2I = 2 Head Indoor
1O = 1 Head Outdoor
2O = 2 Head Outdoor
WH = White
GR = Gray
R = Remote Capable
SD = Self-Diagnostic
2 of 4
3.74" (95mm)
16" (409mm)